
Moncton Retriever Club 
Hunt Test 9 and 10 July 2022 

Running Order 
 

Saturday 9 July – Junior 

 
1. YORKTON BRUIN (Bruin) 
2. YELLOWROSE'S BLACK PEARL (Lily) 
3. YORKTON’S 12 GAUGE SUPER MAGNUM JH (Gauge) 
4. YORKTONS RIP (Rip) 
5. YELLOWROSE’S CHASING WINGS WC (Chase) 
6. CH MADABOUT NAIAD DEAR PRUDENCE PCD RI WC (Pru) 
7. CH GCH DRIFTWOOD'S MOXIE MARIE RN RA WC (Moxie) 
8. SD MISS DAISY DUKE OF FAUCHERS GOLD REMINGTON (Daisy Duke) 
9. WINK'S L'IL MISS HONKY TONK WC (Reba) 
10. HUNTERSBEST JOCK SCOTT (Doc) 
11. YORKTON QUEEN OF MEMPHIS WC (Memphis) 

 
Saturday 9 July – Senior 
 

1. LYNWOOD'S HEIR APPARENT JH WC WCX (Will) 
2. ZANIRI FLIGHT TO GOLDENDREAMS JH RI WC WCX (Wings) 
3. PINE HAVEN MATHIAS JH (Mathias) 
4. RC TOLLER’S DAISY JH WC (Daisy) 
5. NORDAIS AFG'S MR OCTOBER JH (Jax) 
6. SHEETWATER'S SALTY BREEZE MYLA (Myla) 
7. BRAMBLEHILL'S MAPLE RIDGE JH (Acer) 
8. YELLOWROSE'S READY TO ROCK'N ROLL JH WC WCI WCX (Rock) 

 
Saturday 9 July – Master 
 
1. CULANDUBH'S RUB ME RIGHT WAY WCX MH (Jeannie) 
2. TAYGOLDS REAL TREE CAMO SH WCX (Camo) 
3. AJTOP JUST CALL ME HANK QFTR MH (Hank) 
4. ZANIRIS HIGH FLYING GOLDENBOY CGN SH MH WCX (Flyer) 
5. NORTHBAY'S DISTINCTIVELY DIFFERENT SH (Moxie) 
6. DOCKCOVE'S DUCK ASSASSIN (Muzzy) 
7. SALTWATER DAUGHTER RICHELIEU’S MH WCX (Tikka) 
8. GMH HUNTERSBEST CHIP OFF THE BLOCK MH (Chip) 
9. TAYGOLD'S CHRISTIE TEAL MH CD WCX (Teal) 
10. LIGHT BARLEY OF YORKTON (Barley) 
11. RIPPLES ON THE WATER SH (Raven) 
12. YORKTON'S MAN IN BLACK JH SH (Cash) 
13. HUNTERSBEST MAD ABOUT MILLIE SH WCX (Mildred) 
14. PGOLD'S OUT ON THE MIRA (Mira) 



 
Sunday 10 July - Junior 
 

1. YORKTONS RIP (Rip) 
2. WINK'S L'IL MISS HONKY TONK WC (Reba) 
3. YORKTON’S 12 GAUGE SUPER MAGNUM JH (Gauge) 
4. YORKTON QUEEN OF MEMPHIS WC (Memphis) 
5. YELLOWROSE'S BLACK PEARL (Lily) 
6. SD MISS DAISY DUKE OF FAUCHERS GOLD REMINGTON (Daisy Duke) 
7. CH MADABOUT NAIAD DEAR PRUDENCE PCD RI WC (Pru) 
8. YORKTON BRUIN (Bruin) 

 
Sunday 10 July – Senior 
 

1. SHEETWATER'S SALTY BREEZE MYLA (Myla) 
2. RC TOLLER’S DAISY JH WC (Daisy) 
3. ZANIRI FLIGHT TO GOLDENDREAMS JH RI WC WCX (Wings) 
4. YELLOWROSE'S READY TO ROCK'N ROLL JH WC WCI WCX (Rock) 
5. LYNWOOD'S HEIR APPARENT JH WC WCX (Will) 
6. BRAMBLEHILL'S MAPLE RIDGE JH (Acer) 
7. PINE HAVEN MATHIAS JH (Mathias) 
8. NORDAIS AFG'S MR OCTOBER JH (Jax) 

 

 
Sunday 10 July – Master 
 

1. YORKTON'S MAN IN BLACK JH SH (Cash) 
2. ZANIRIS HIGH FLYING GOLDENBOY CGN SH MH WCX (Flyer) 
3. TAYGOLDS REAL TREE CAMO SH WCX (Camo) 
4. NORTHBAY'S DISTINCTIVELY DIFFERENT SH (Moxie) 
5. CULANDUBH'S RUB ME RIGHT WAY WCX MH (Jeannie) 
6. SALTWATER DAUGHTER RICHELIEU’S MH WCX (Tikka) 
7. DOCKCOVE'S DUCK ASSASSIN (Muzzy) 
8. LIGHT BARLEY OF YORKTON (Barley) 
9. TAYGOLD'S CHRISTIE TEAL MH CD WCX (Teal) 
10. GMH HUNTERSBEST CHIP OFF THE BLOCK MH (Chip) 
11. AJTOP JUST CALL ME HANK QFTR MH (Hank) 
12. HUNTERSBEST MAD ABOUT MILLIE SH WCX (Mildred) 

 


